11-09-94P03:47 RCVD

TO

ROM : FORD CONSUMER FINANCE

·90888

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY Title Company: 34077-KR Escrow Number: DONALD L. ALLEN Buyer Name:

Vol. m94 Page 34665

Date

1994, 10-07

09:55AM #417 P.02/06

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF PAYMENT AND LIEN WAIVER

34077-KR

503 892 062.0

I, the undersigned, for and on behalf of the designated Corporation, partnership, individual, hereby acknowledge full payment for any and all work or materials furnished in the construction - or repair to the certain structure or improvement located upon the following described property: Lot 5 in BLock 2 of TRACT NO. 1018, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

and hereby state that any claim I may have has been fully satisfied and paid. I further certify, warrant and guarantee that I, nor anyone working for me on my behalf, has not and will not file any licn against the above property.

BUSINESS NAME: _	INTERSTATE PUMP COMPANY, INC.	
		117/94
Federal Tax ID Numbe	r <u>X7Jelm Num Camp</u> Name printed and title	Date <u>BUU</u>

Federal Tax ID Number

Name printed and title

State of: County:

Notary Public KIA MATK Falls, Olegon

My commission expires:

Return:mTC

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed for record at request of	Mountain Title	the <u>9th</u> day
of Nov A.D. 19	94 at 3:47 o'clock PM.	, and duly recorded in Vol,
ofof	Construction Liens on Page	<u>34665</u> .
01	Evelyn Biehn	 County Clerk
nnn \$5.00	By Oa	ulenc Mull rolaic

SS.